
10mtrs 1 pec

15mtrs 1 pec

25mtrs 1 pec

1.5mtrs 1 pec

3mtrs 1 pec

CAT 6 indoor 1 roll

CAT 6 outdoor 1roll

4 All in One Computer

Product Name: All-in-One Computer Desktop 

(specify the brand). Display: 27" FHD 

(1920x1080), Anti-Glare. Integrated/dedicated 

Graphics. Processor: Intel/AMD, Core i7 (3.6 GHz 

Turbo & above). RAM: minimum16 GB 

(DDR4/DDR5) and expandable. Hard disk: min 

512 GB SSD. Connectivity: WLAn+ Bluetooth, Wi-

Fi. USB 2.0 Ports, USB3.0 Ports & HDMI Ports. 

Operating System: Windows 11 Home. Included 

Components: Wired Keyboard + Wired Mouse, 

Power Cable

1Nos.

7 Printer

Brand: Cannon or equivalent, Printing Technology: 

Laser, Printing Method: Monochrome Laser, Print 

resolution: 600x600dpi, auto duplex print: Yes, 

Available paper size for auto duplex print: A4, 

LTR, LGL, Scane file formate: pdf, jpg, tiff, 

Connectivity: USB, Function: Print, Scan, copy. 

print resolution technologies FastRes 600; FastRes 

1200, Memory 128 MB, Processor speed 

600MHz.software included: printer driver, scanner 

driver ect..

1 nos.

8
UPS for desktop

UPS for desktop foxin or equivalent, stand-alone 1 pec

6 Docking Station for Laptop

WAVLINK or equivalent 12-in-1 USB C Hub 

Docking Station Triple Display Type-C Adapter 

with Dual 4K HDMI/VGA Display Port, 87W PD3.0 

Charging, Ethernet, Micro SD Card Reader,

USB3.0 & 2 USB2.0 Ports

1 pec

7 Tablet

Samsung or equivalent | 27.81cm (11.0") LCD 

Display | 4nm Processor | 8,000 mAh Battery | 

Dolby Atmos Quad Speakers | Android 12.0 | 

8GB+128GB | 12GB+256GB | Wi-Fi | 5G | S Pen

Support | Graphite

1 pec

6mm 1 pec

8mm 1 pec

9

Extranel Hard Disk
1TB Up to 1,050MB/s USB 3.0 Gen 2 (10Gbps,

Type-C) External Solid State Drive (Portable SSD)
1 pec

10 Pen Drive
Storage 16gb 5-year limited warranty. 

Speed : above 20 MB/s, USB 2.0.
1 pec

11 HDMI to VGA adapter

HDMI to VGA converter (Model Number: UG-

40233), Input: HDMI Male, Output: VGA Female, 

Compatibility: All Types of Windows and Mac

1 pec

MPN (Model Number): DK87P

Compatible Brand: For Dell Optiplex 3050 7050 

and Dell Vostro

Maximum Power: AC Input(50-60Hz):100-

240V~/4A；Max OutputPower:240W.

Modular: Yes

Connectors: 6P+4P(P1 - 6Pin ATX Power, P2 - 

4Pin ATX Power)

Remarks

 SUPPLY OF ICT ITEMS FY-2025-2026

Dell Power Supply12 1 pec

SL.

No Specification provided Unit RateParticulars

8
Cable clip

1 HDMI

2
LAN cable



14

Portable Projection Screen

ES1000 Ultra Portable Tabletop Projection Screen, It 

should accommodate up to a 50" (diagonal) image. 

Item Dimensions LxWxH 115.2 ‏ : ‏ x 6.2 x 87.6 

Centimeters

1 pec

15

Motorized Projector Screen

nlight 120 Inches Diagonal, 9 Feet x 5 Feet, 16:9 Aspect 

Ratio, Ultra HD-3D-4K Ready Technology, Universal 

Map Type Projector Screen(White)

1 pec

17

Alfa AC1900 WiFi Adapter - 1900 Mbp, 802.11ac 

Long-Range Dual Band , USB 3.0 WiFi
1 pec

18

Fluk 3000FC/TPAK Combo Kit-includes, Meter and 

Magnetic Hanger
1 pec

19 TEST-i Pro All-in One Universal Cable tester 1 pec

20 RJ45 connector module plugs 1 pkt

21 Cable Crimper all-in-one tool For networking 1 pec

22 Cat 6e-D-Link Lan cable 305m 1 pec

23 SMPS 1 pec

24

Cisco Switch C1000-24FP (with 4 SFP ports) Cisco cisco
1 pec

31

Type: M.2. PCIE NVMe SSD (2280) Internal Solid 

State Drive (512GB) for Desktop

Capacity: 512 GB,  Form Factor: M.2 PCIe 2280, 

oInterface: PCIe GEN 3x4 (NVMe 1.3),  Flash 

Type: 3D NAND TLC 1 pec

32

Type: Internal X300s 256GB 2.5"6Gbps SATA Opal 

2.0 SSD (U) SD7TB3Q-256G-1006

SKU: SD7TB3Q-256G-1006, Capacity: 256GB, 

Interface: SATA III, Drive Type(s) Supported: SSD 

(Solid State Drive) 1 pec

1 pec

1
Proskit 1PK-810B Computer Service Tool Kit (220V)

Proskit 1PK-810B, Computer Service Tool Kit 

(220V) 1 pec

2 Thumb drive 16gb sandisk 1 pec

3  Thumbdrive 32 gb Kingston DataTraveler G4 kington 1 pec

4 External Hard drive 1000 GB Tansend/Toshiba 1 pec

5

1500VA Battery backups and Surge Protector APC 

Ups,

APC
1 pec

6

 External Hard disk 1000gb(SanDisk Extreme 

Portable SSD) ScanDisk ,2 TB

Tosiba

1 pec

7 Microsoft window 11 genuine Microsoft 1 pec

8  Microsoft office 2021 genuine full pack Microsoft 1 pec

1 pec

1  Ubiquity Wireless Access Point Unifi U6-LR Ubiquiti 1 pec

2 Basic Network/LAN Tool Kit Tecra tools 1 pec

3 Alfa AC1900 WiFi Adapter 1900 Mbps 802.11ac Long-Range Dual Band USB 3.0 Wi-Fi 1 pec

4

Archer C5 White Dual Band Gigabit AC1200 

Wireless Wi-Fi

TP-Link
1 pec

5 Single mode fiber patch cord LC-LCLC 1 pec

6 Single mode fiber patch cord LC-SC 1 pec

7

Fiber Optics Transceiver 1.25G BIDI 

1550/131nm 1 pec

1 pec

1

SFP Module 1.25G SM 20KM Duplex to put inside 

switch 1 pec

2 Patch code-per switch 1 pec

3

 Fibre Patch code LC to SC to install to switch single 

Mode, duplex, 2mtr 1 pec

4  Fibre patch SC single Mode 1mtr 1 pec

5 Fibre Patch code SC to LC to install to switch 1 pec

Foot Note:

1
The rate quoted must be inclusive of transportation charge till College. The goods must be delivered within one week from the date 

of the issuance of supply order. Name, seal and Signature of bidder on every page of the BoQ is required.

Sever Equipments

Network Equipments

PC repair kit


